
Memphis Cursillo

Available Women's Group Reunions

Monday

Time: 1:30 PM (Every 2nd Monday of the month)
Where: St. Louis - St. Therese room in Clunan Center
Size: 5 - 6 women
Status: Information not available
Contact: Tine Willams at williams_tine@msn.com or (901) 219-5191

Time: 5:30 PM (Every other week)
Where: Holy Spirit Church
Size: 8 women
Status: Information not available
Contact: Ann Drennan at anndrennan2002@yahoo.com or (901) 674-2117

Tuesday

Time: 9:30 AM
Where: Teresa Ernest’s Home in East Memphis near St. Louis Church
Size: 10 - 12 women
Status: Information not available
Contact: Elizabeth Orians at ejorians@gmail.com or (901) 413-2718

Time: 12:40 PM (some attend Noon mass at OLPH before)
Where: OLPH Church Library (Germantown)
Size: 10 women
Status: Open
Contact: Nancy Jackson at rjackson9@bellsouth.net or (901) 359-3468 or

Therese Hoss at therese_hoss@hotmail.com or (901) 870-2437

Time: 5:00 PM
Where: Perkins Restaurant (Eastgate)
Size: 10 women
Status: Not actively seeking would never reject

Will help anyone looking for a Group until they find one
Contact: Patricia Jones at pcj318i@hotmail.com or (901) 262-2760



Wednesday

Time: 6:00 PM
Where: Panera Bread 5856 Polar at I-240 Loop
Size: 10 women
Status: Not actively seeking would never reject

Will help anyone looking for a Group until they find one
Contact: Libby Parks at libbykparks@gmail.com or (901) 355-8546

VIRTUAL GROUP- JESSICA ROBBINS IS INTERESTED IN STARTING A VIRTUAL
GROUP. IF INTERESTED, PLEASE CONTACT HER AT 
christopherandjessica@gmail.com or 256-558-6354

Thursday

Time: 6:15 AM
Where: Incarnation – Collierville

Theresa’s room. Across from Blessed Sacrament Chapel.
Size: 6 women
Status: Open
Contact: Barbara Meehan at brmeehan@yahoo.com or (901) 336-7475

Time: 6:30 PM
Where: Family Life Center at St. Williams Catholic Church in Millington
Size: No information provided
Status: Open
Contact: Bridget DiCello at bridget@bridgetdicello.com or (901) 628-3207

Time: 7:00 PM
Where: Various homes of members
Size: 6 women
Status: Not actively seeking would never reject

Will help anyone looking for a Group until they find one
Contact: Paula Witek at paulabgwitek@netscape.net or (901) 378-4222

LIZ CARROZZA IS INTERESTED IN POSSIBLY STARTING A GROUP FOR
ANYONE, ESPECIALLY THOSE IN ST. ANN BARTLETT, NATIVITY AND
ASCENSION AREA. You can contact her at 901-489-8859 or
lizccarrozza@gmail.com



Saturday

Time: 7:00 AM
Where: Location varies.
Size: 6 women
Status: Not actively seeking would never reject

Will help anyone looking for a Group until they find one
Contact: Kim Pesce at kpesce0709@comcast.net

Time: 9:00 AM
Where: Holy Spirit Church. 
Size: 10 women
Status: Not actively seeking new members but would never reject 
Contact: JoAnne O’Brien Scott at jobrienscott@gmail.com

Time: 10 AM
Where: Resurrection Catholic Church 5475 Newberry Avenue
Size: Information not available
Status: Information not available 
Contact: Kim Hoffman-Neal at (816) 550-9614

Sunday

Time: 7:00 PM
Where: 208 Fleur de Lis Cove 
Size: 7 women 
Status: Information not available
Contact: Tera Simmons at tera@counterpartcd.com or (901) 240-0046


